

ST. PAUL'S EV. LUTHERAN SCHOOL

2025-2026 Preschool fee schedule

A Tuition Fee schedule has been established for children in attendance at St. Paul's Lutheran School. Tuition fees may be paid in various installments through our billing system, TADS. All miscellaneous feesare due with the first payment in August.

St. Paul's participates in the Wisconsin Parental Choice Program (WPCP) through the Wisconsin Department of Instruction (DPI). Qualifying families may have their child attend St. Paul's for 4K tuition free. For more information on participation in this program, please visit our website at stype="style-type: style="style-type: style: s

3K	Every Morning when school is in session	Mon./Wed./ Fri. Mornings when school is in session	Tues./Thurs. Mornings when school is in session
Tuition Rate	\$4100	\$2870	\$2050
4K	Every Day Full Days when school is in session	Mon./Wed./Fri. Full Days when school is in session	Tues./Thurs. Full Days when school is in session
Tuition Rate	\$5600	\$3920	\$3920
4K	Every Day Mornings when school is in session	Mon./Wed./Fri. Mornings when school is in session	Tues./Thurs. Mornings when school is in session
Tuition Rate	\$3920	\$2744	\$1960

Community families will meet with our principal and a pastor at St. Paul's before the new school year begins. The teachings of our Church and school will be discussed so that families are informed of what their child(ren) will be taught at St. Paul's.